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COUPLER HG - 0701H

#0701H
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Body Material: Polypropylene, high-grade copolymer.
Nut Material: Polypropylene, high-grade copolymer.;
Split Ring Material: Polyacetal

Seal Material: NBR
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Unit Per Bag
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Unit Per Carton

200

100

180

200

180




